9. SINIF ACI BURSLULUK SINAVI - (03-YILDIZ A SERIiSi) (B)

FEN BILIMLERI

MATEMATIK

SOSYAL BILIMLER

TURK DiLi VE

EDEBIYATI

NO.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.

24.

25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.

9. SINIF ACI BURSLULUK SINAVI - (03-YILDIZ A SERISi) (A)

FEN BILiMLERI

MATEMATIK

SOSYAL BILIMLER

TURK DiLi VE
EDEBIYATI

NO.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.




